U9-2

Presenter: EHC Urdorf
Date: 29.02.2020, Start: 07:36

Event Location: Kunsteisbahn Weihermatt, Weihermattstrasse 60, 8902 Urdorf

Placement Mode: Points - Goal Difference - Head-to-Head Record - Amount of Goals

Match Duration in Group Phase: 12 minutes Match Duration in Final Phase: 12 minutes

Participants

1| EHC Urdorf - Schwarz

EHC Chur

EHC Kloten

SC Weinfelden

EV Zug

EHC Burgdorf

N|jojla|bh|w]|DN

Argovia Stars

Preliminary Round

8 | EHC Winterthur

9 [ GCK/ZSC Lions

10 | SCRJ Lakers

11 | EHC Wetzikon

12| Bern96

13 | Urdorf Orange

14| GCK Lions

6K 2Zse
Gows

Live Results

E55

07:36  |A |EHC Urdorf - Schwarz EHC Chur Participant
212 07:36  |A |EHC Kloten SC Weinfelden 1 1 1.|EV Zug 23 : 6| 17 11
3 (3 07:36 |A |EV Zug EHC Burgdorf 2:0 2. | EHC Burgdorf 21 : 7| 14 10
4 11 07:53 |B | EHC Winterthur GCK/ZSC Lions 0 : 2 3.| EHC Chur 16 : 6| 10 8
5|2 07:53 |B |SCRJ Lakers EHC Wetzikon 0:0 4.| EHC Kloten 9:13| -4 6
6|3 07:53 |B [Bern96 Urdorf Orange 2:0 5.1SC Weinfelden 10 : 14| -4 4
7 (1 08:10 | A [Argovia Stars EHC Urdorf - Schwarz 6 : 0 6. | Argovia Stars 9 :16| -7 3
8|2 08:10 |A |EHC Chur EHC Kloten 1 1 7.| EHC Urdorf - Schwarz 4 : 30| -26 0
913 08:10 |A [SC Weinfelden EV Zug 2 3
0[] 0827 |8 [ockiions EHG Wit o O
111 2 08:27 B | GCK/ZSC Lions SCRJ Lakers 1 : 4 Pl Participant GD | Pts
12| 3 08:27 B | EHC Wetzikon Bern96 0 : 1 1.|Bern96 10 : 0] 10 11
1311 08:44 |A | EHC Burgdorf Argovia Stars 5 1 2. | SCRJ Lakers 16 : 3| 13 10
1412 08:44 |A |EHC Kloten EHC Urdorf - Schwarz 3 :2 3.| GCK Lions 11 : 6 5 8
1513 08:44 | A |EHC Chur EV Zug 2 2 4.| GCK/ZSC Lions 12 : 15 -3 6
16 | 1 09:01 B | Urdorf Orange GCK Lions 0 : 4 5.| EHC Wetzikon 4 4 0 5
1712 09:01 B [SCRJ Lakers EHC Winterthur 4 1 6. | EHC Winterthur 5:16( -11 1
18| 3 09:01 B | GCK/ZSC Lions Bern96 0:3 7.|Urdorf Orange 8 :22] -14 1
19 (1 09:18 |A | EHC Burgdorf SC Weinfelden 4 : 1
20| 2 09:18 | A |Argovia Stars EHC Kloten 1 3
2113 09:18 |A [EV Zug EHC Urdorf - Schwarz 8 2
22| 1 09:35 |B |Urdorf Orange EHC Wetzikon 0 1
232 09:35 |B |GCKLions SCRJ Lakers 0 3
24 3 09:35 |B |Bern96 EHC Winterthur 2:0
2511 10:22 [A |SC Weinfelden EHC Chur 0 5
26| 2 10:22 [A |EHC Kloten EHC Burgdorf 1 5
2713 10:22 [A |Argovia Stars EV Zug 0 5
28| 1 10:39 [B | EHC Wetzikon GCK/ZSC Lions 0:2

Made with passion by tournej



Xundheitszentrum-Cup 2020

U9-2

EHC URDORF

29 2 10:39 [B |SCRJ Lakers Urdorf Orange 5 :1
30( 3 10:39 [B |GCKLions Bern96 0:2
311 10:56 |A [EHC Urdorf - Schwarz SC Weinfelden 0:5
32| 2 10:56 |A |EHC Burgdorf EHC Chur 3 :2
33(3 10:56 [A [EV Zug EHC Kloten 3:0
34 |1 11:13  |B [EHC Winterthur EHC Wetzikon 0:3
35| 2 11:13 B |Urdorf Orange GCK/ZSC Lions 3:6
36| 3 11:13 |B [Bern96 SCRJ Lakers 0:0
3711 11:30 [A |SC Weinfelden Argovia Stars 1 1
38| 2 11:30 |[A |EHC Urdorf - Schwarz EHC Burgdorf 0: 4
393 11:30 |B [EHC Wetzikon GCK Lions 0 : 1
40 [ 1 11:47 B | EHC Winterthur Urdorf Orange 4 : 4
41| 2 11:47 |B [GCK/ZSC Lions GCK Lions 1:5
421 3 11:47 [A |EHC Chur Argovia Stars 2:0
Final Round

43 |1 12:04

44| 2

12:04

4513

12:04

46 | 1 12:21

47 | 2 12:21

48| 3 12:21

49 | 1 12:38

7th Group A
EHC Urdorf - Schwarz

6th Group A

Argovia Stars

5th Group A
SC Weinfelden

4th Group A
EHC Kloten

3rd Group A
EHC Chur

2nd Group A
EHC Burgdorf

1st Group A
EV Zug

7th Group B

Urdorf Orange

6th Group B
EHC Winterthur

5th Group B
EHC Wetzikon

4th Group B
GCK/ZSC Lions

3rd Group B
GCK Lions

2nd Group B
SCRJ Lakers

1st Group B
Bern96

Slo|[®|Njo|a| s [w]N

Final Round

1.

EV Zug

4=

Bern96

SCRJ Lakers

EHC Burgdorf

EHC Chur

GCK Lions

EHC Kloten

GCK/ZSC Lions

EHC Wetzikon

=

SC Weinfelden

=
—_

.| Argovia Stars

—-
N

EHC Winterthur

-
w

Urdorf Orange

-—
>

EHC Urdorf - Schwarz

Made with passion by tournej



http://www.tcpdf.org

